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6th KING OF GROBNIK 2023.
13.08.2023.

Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 13.8:2023. 15:20 .

Practice started at 15:36:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(30) PAVAN Nicola (193) ORLANDO Federico (124) MILANESE Cristiano
1 1:42.596 +4.984 16:42:24.952 1 1:45.366 +3.348 16:01:10.819 1 1:46.762 +3.345 16:35:38.277
2 1:40.202 +2.590 16:44:05.154 2 1:44.950 +2.932 16:02:55.769 2 1:45.385 +1.968 16:37:23.662
3 1:38.308 +0.696 16:45:43.462 3 1:45.840 +3.822 16:04:41.609 3 1:44.658 +1.241 16:39:08.320
4 1:40.130 +2.518 16:47:23.592 4 1:47.839 +5.821 16:06:29.448 4 1:43.417 16:40:51.737
5 1:39.385 +1.773 16:49:02.977 5 1:43.435 +1.417 16:08:12.883 p5 1:54.545 +11.128 16:42:46.282
6 1:37.612 16:50:40.589 6 1:45.412 +3.394 16:09:58.295
p7 1:51.695 +14.083 16:52:32.284 7 1:42.018 16:11:40.313 (536) KINSLER Ewald
p8 1:48.085 +6.067 16:13:28.398 1 1:46.733 +1.568 16:34:03.351
(11) WALTER Daniel 2 1:48.116 +2.951 16:35:51.467
1 1:52.409 +14.658 16:31:32.542 (87) JAGODIC Matej 3 1:46.259 +1.094 16:37:37.726
2 1:41.909 +4.158 16:33:14.451 p1 2:22.581 +39.731 15:55:01.010 4 1:46.584 +1.419 16:39:24.310
3 1:41.181 +3.430 16:34:55.632 2 4:20.033 +2:37.183 15:59:21.043 5 1:47.679 +2.514 16:41:11.989
4 1:43.290 +5.539 16:36:38.922 3 1:42.850 16:01:03.893 6 1:46.404 +1.239 16:42:58.393
5 1:43.719 +5.968 16:38:22.641 4 1:44.438 +1.588 16:02:48.331 7 1:47.049 +1.884 16:44:45.442
6 1:44.926 +7.175 16:40:07.567 5 1:45.273 +2.423 16:04:33.604 8 1:46.730 +1.565 16:46:32.172
7 1:37.751 16:41:45.318 6 1:46.794 +3.944 16:06:20.398 9 1:45.165 16:48:17.337
8 1:44.226 +6.475 16:43:29.544 p7 1:47.654 +4.804 16:08:08.052 p10 1:52.131 +6.966 16:50:09.468
9 1:40.540 +2.789 16:45:10.084
10 1:39.874 +2.123 16:46:49.958 (93) ANDREON Matteo (23) BOATO Alex
1 1:38.597 +0.846 16:48:28.555 1 1:44.497 +1.490 15:38:35.154 1 1:46.380 16:01:16.793
12 1:41.406 +3.655 16:50:09.961 2 1:47.556 +4.549 15:40:22.710 2 1:48.109 +1.729 16:03:04.902
p13 1:43.487 +5.736 16:51:53.448 3 1:49.192 +6.185 15:42:11.902 3 1:47.878 +1.498 16:04:52.780
4 1:51.530 +8.523 15:44:03.432 4 1:49.680 +3.300 16:06:42.460
(67) PERIN Mattia 5 1:47.903 +4.896 15:45:51.335 5 1:48.990 +2.610 16:08:31.450
1 1:41.779 +2.239 16:49:21.678 6 1:46.280 +3.273 15:47:37.615 6 1:48.685 +2.305 16:10:20.135
2 1:39.540 16:51:01.218 p7 1:49.395 +6.388 15:49:27.010 p7 1:50.329 +3.949 16:12:10.464
p3 1:56.258 +16.718 16:52:57.476 8 31:37.980 +29:54.973 16:21:04.990
9 1:51.387 +8.380 16:22:56.377 (54) POLESEL Christian
(4) CACIC Ivan 10 1:47.898 +4.891 16:24:44.275 1 1:52.706 +6.276 15:44:47.926
1 1:46.380 +5.864 15:41:08.347 1" 1:44.537 +1.530 16:26:28.812 2 1:51.088 +4.658 15:46:39.014
2 1:44.359 +3.843 15:42:52.706 12 1:43.007 16:28:11.819 3 1:51.876 +5.446 15:48:30.890
3 1:44.231 +3.715 15:44:36.937 13 1:44.109 +1.102 16:29:55.928 4 1:52.016 +5.586 15:50:22.906
4 1:43.237 +2.721 15:46:20.174 14 1:46.935 +3.928 16:31:42.863 p5 1:58.711 +12.281 15:52:21.617
5 1:42.730 +2.214 15:48:02.904 15 1:43.568 +0.561 16:33:26.431 p6 3:00.450 +1:14.020 15:55:22.067
6 1:45.935 +5.419 15:49:48.839 p16 1:52.959 +9.952 16:35:19.390 7 4:34.935 +2:48.505 15:59:57.002
7 1:40.516 15:51:29.355 8 1:54.287 +7.857 16:01:51.289
8 1:43.934 +3.418 15:53:13.289 (57) PAYAMI Reza 9 1:50.803 +4.373 16:03:42.092
p9 1:54.905 +14.389 15:55:08.194 1 3:58.011 +2:14.954 15:59:35.936 10 1:49.268 +2.838 16:05:31.360
2 1:43.057 16:01:18.993 1 1:47.974 +1.544 16:07:19.334
(69) WALUSZKO Adam 3 1:46.476 +3.419 16:03:05.469 p12 1:57.999 +11.569 16:09:17.333
1 1:45.614 +4.492 16:05:28.203 4 1:45.927 +2.870 16:04:51.396 13 22:02.556 +20:16.126 16:31:19.889
2 1:43.471 +2.349 16:07:11.674 5 1:44.785 +1.728 16:06:36.181 14 1:48.010 +1.580 16:33:07.899
3 1:42.996 +1.874 16:08:54.670 6 1:43.408 +0.351 16:08:19.589 15 1:46.430 16:34:54.329
4 1:46.999 +5.877 16:10:41.669 7 1:43.257 +0.200 16:10:02.846 p16 2:02.320 +15.890 16:36:56.649
p5 1:48.513 +7.391 16:12:30.182 p8 1:46.469 +3.412 16:11:49.315 17 4:15.192 +2:28.762 16:41:11.841
6 19:02.657  +17:21.535 16:31:32.839 18 1:54.437 +8.007 16:43:06.278
7 1:41.622 +0.500 16:33:14.461 (7) SCREM Peter 19 1:54.016 +7.586 16:45:00.294
8 1:41.122 16:34:55.583 1 1:43.189 15:45:57.284 20 1:58.336 +11.906 16:46:58.630
9 1:43.123 +2.001 16:36:38.706 p2 1:48.413 +5.224 15:47:45.697 p21 1:57.414 +10.984 16:48:56.044
10 1:43.931 +2.809 16:38:22.637
1 1:45.164 +4.042 16:40:07.801 (35) COSTA Mauro (35) LOVATTI Giorgio
p12 1:47.477 +6.355 16:41:55.278 1 1:45.350 +2.159 16:01:10.602 1 1:48.109 +0.558 15:40:20.802
2 1:44.604 +1.413 16:02:55.206 2 1:47.551 15:42:08.353
(7) DARE Rudy 3 1:46.782 +3.591 16:04:41.988 3 1:50.090 +2.539 15:43:58.443
1 1:42.319 +0.626 15:47:31.373 4 1:47.474 +4.283 16:06:29.462 4 1:50.694 +3.143 15:45:49.137
2 1:43.446 +1.753 15:49:14.819 5 1:43.191 16:08:12.653 5 1:50.131 +2.580 15:47:39.268
3 1:41.693 15:50:56.512 6 1:45.133 +1.942 16:09:57.786 6 1:48.167 +0.616 15:49:27.435
4 1:41.905 +0.212 15:52:38.417 7 1:46.087 +2.896 16:11:43.873 7 1:49.691 +2.140 15:51:17.126
5 4:25.458 +2:43.765 15:57:03.875 p8 2:00.409 +17.218 16:13:44.282 p8 1:56.263 +8.712 15:53:13.389
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Practice started at 15:36:47

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 57:58.994 +56:11.443 16:51:12.383 p6 2:08.267 +18.064 15:53:53.640 5 2:00.648 +2.774 16:40:56.637
p10 1:58.107 +10.556 16:53:10.490 7 23:24.633 +21:34.430 16:17:18.273 6 2:00.156 +2.282 16:42:56.793
8 1:55.212 +5.009 16:19:13.485 7 1:58.711 +0.837 16:44:55.504
(34) FERRO Sirio 9 1:51.201 +0.998 16:21:04.686 8 2:03.170 +5.296 16:46:58.674
1 1:48.859 16:44:58.358 10 1:51.296 +1.093 16:22:55.982 9 1:58.728 +0.854 16:48:57.402
2 1:52.898 +4.039 16:46:51.256 p11 1:55.054 +4.851 16:24:51.036 10 1:57.874 16:50:55.276
p3 1:58.629 +9.770 16:48:49.885 12 17:11.537 +15:21.334 16:42:02.573 p11 2:10.481 +12.607 16:53:05.757
p4 3:41.845 +1:52.986 16:52:31.730 13 1:50.438 +0.235 16:43:53.011
14 1:50.203 16:45:43.214 (908) PITTON Matteo
(59) BUSCATO Riccardo 15 1:51.201 +0.998 16:47:34.415 1 2:05.224 +4.682 15:47:10.299
1 1:50.380 +1.407 16:01:24.025 16 1:50.759 +0.556 16:49:25.174 2 2:06.183 +5.641 15:49:16.482
2 1:51.955 +2.982 16:03:15.980 17 1:50.465 +0.262 16:51:15.639 3 2:06.338 +5.796 15:51:22.820
3 1:51.385 +2.412 16:05:07.365 p18 2:05.563 +15.360 16:53:21.202 p4 2:12.154 +11.612 15:53:34.974
4 1:50.961 +1.988 16:06:58.326 5 34:04.203 +32:03.661 16:27:39.177
5 1:49.863 +0.890 16:08:48.189 (86) LICEN Ales 6 2:02.756 +2.214 16:29:41.933
6 1:52.527 +3.554 16:10:40.716 1 1:50.336 15:51:23.455 7 2:06.984 +6.442 16:31:48.917
7 1:48.973 16:12:29.689 2 1:52.102 +1.766 15:53:15.557 8 2:05.044 +4.502 16:33:53.961
8 1:49.599 +0.626 16:14:19.288 p3 2:13.449 +23.113 15:55:29.006 p9 2:08.516 +7.974 16:36:02.477
p9 1:53.704 +4.731 16:16:12.992 10 6:39.635 +4:39.093 16:42:42.112
(24) MIOR Matteo 1" 2:00.542 16:44:42.654
(2) CRIVELLARO Andrea 1 1:58.328 +7.667 16:29:36.238 12 2:01.874 +1.332 16:46:44.528
1 1:55.608 +6.158 15:43:23.373 2 1:54.332 +3.671 16:31:30.570 p13 2:09.582 +9.040 16:48:54.110
2 1:52.674 +3.224 15:45:16.047 3 1:51.791 +1.130 16:33:22.361
3 1:50.958 +1.508 15:47:07.005 4 1:50.661 16:35:13.022 (706) KINSLER Nicole
4 1:51.399 +1.949 15:48:58.404 5 1:50.893 +0.232 16:37:03.915 1 2:27.064 +4.677 16:33:28.586
5 1:49.813 +0.363 15:50:48.217 p6 2:01.273 +10.612 16:39:05.188 2 2:22.387 16:35:50.973
6 1:50.102 +0.652 15:52:38.319 7 3:37.166 +1:46.505 16:42:42.354 3 2:25.615 +3.228 16:38:16.588
p7 2:10.153 +20.703 15:54:48.472 8 1:56.044 +5.383 16:44:38.398 4 2:27.320 +4.933 16:40:43.908
8 22:11.716 +20:22.266 16:17:00.188 p9 1:58.356 +7.695 16:46:36.754 5 2:25.448 +3.061 16:43:09.356
9 1:53.937 +4.487 16:18:54.125 6 2:23.908 +1.521 16:45:33.264
10 1:51.059 +1.609 16:20:45.184 (17) HRNCIC Denis p7 2:32.104 +9.717 16:48:05.368
1 1:49.857 +0.407 16:22:35.041 p1 2:19.280 +24.829 15:40:34.812
12 1:49.450 16:24:24.491 2 5:14.006 +3:19.555 15:45:48.818 (248) LUBATTI Mirko
p13 1:55.673 +6.223 16:26:20.164 3 2:00.453 +6.002 15:47:49.271 p1 1:47.578 3:59:07.197 15:39:32.409
14 20:53.503 +19:04.053 16:47:13.667 4 1:59.515 +5.064 15:49:48.786
15 1:55.156 +5.706 16:49:08.823 5 1:56.355 +1.904 15:51:45.141
16 1:50.424 +0.974 16:50:59.247 6 1:54.451 15:53:39.592
p17 2:07.072 +17.622 16:53:06.319 p7 1:59.236 +4.785 15:55:38.828
8 8:09.975 +6:15.524 16:03:48.803
(7) MONTAGNER Mirco 9 2:02.118 +7.667 16:05:50.921
1 1:53.078 +3.281 15:40:12.817 p10 2:11.152 +16.701 16:08:02.073
2 1:50.321 +0.524 15:42:03.138
3 1:51.709 +1.912 15:43:54.847 (809) CESCA Costantino
4 1:50.984 +1.187 15:45:45.831 1 2:05.098 +8.740 15:46:53.528
p5 1:57.827 +8.030 15:47:43.658 2 1:59.508 +3.150 15:48:53.036
6 5:43.411 +3:53.614 15:53:27.069 3 2:01.145 +4.787 15:50:54.181
p7 2:02.776 +12.979 15:55:29.845 4 1:59.922 +3.564 15:52:54.103
8 21:41.797  +19:52.000 16:17:11.642 p5 2:34.026 +37.668 15:55:28.129
9 1:52.405 +2.608 16:19:04.047 6 32:09.459 +30:13.101 16:27:37.588
10 1:50.977 +1.180 16:20:55.024 7 1:58.166 +1.808 16:29:35.754
1 1:53.113 +3.316 16:22:48.137 8 1:57.197 +0.839 16:31:32.951
12 1:49.797 16:24:37.934 9 1:56.358 16:33:29.309
13 1:51.143 +1.346 16:26:29.077 10 2:00.975 +4.617 16:35:30.284
p14 1:57.696 +7.899 16:28:26.773 11 1:57.804 +1.446 16:37:28.088
p12 2:06.203 +9.845 16:39:34.291
(3) VENDRAMIN Martino
1 1:53.156 +2.953 15:44:14.404 (707) HECKER Markus
2 1:54.023 +3.820 15:46:08.427 1 2:04.790 +6.916 16:32:49.379
3 1:51.726 +1.523 15:48:00.153 2 2:02.693 +4.819 16:34:52.072
4 1:53.317 +3.114 15:49:53.470 3 2:03.643 +5.769 16:36:55.715
5 1:51.903 +1.700 15:51:45.373 4 2:00.274 +2.400 16:38:55.989
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